
COMM NE COR OF SEC, RUN S
957.11 FT FOR POB, RUN W 240
FT, N 910 FT, W 45 FT, S 910

PERRY VELMA C
345 SW VELLEE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-4S-15-00347-003

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

12415.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

02/06/2024 JB 18.85 12,498 133,875 4,998 7,500

STANDARD
3

314,984
10,140

141,375
337,622
154,875
182,747

HX HB WX 56,411
126,336
466,499

0

466,499

0815/1820 1/02/1996 WD Q I 238,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EBENEEZER CONST

LEE R & VELMA PERRY
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PAGE 1 of 2 3

12888 M H 125 08/12/1997

12548 M H 125 05/21/1997

12353 PUMP/UTPOL 30 04/02/1997

11611 M H 125 09/04/1996

1997HX Base Yr

345 SW VELLEE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,925 113.5250 127.15 371,914 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 2143

BAS 2,143 100 2,143 177,113

FGR 105 55 58 4,794

FGR 609 55 335 27,687

FOP 75 30 22 1,818

FOP 135 30 40 3,306

FOP 156 30 47 3,884

FOP 231 30 69 5,702

FOP 450 30 135 11,157

UST 168 45 76 6,281

4,072 2,925 241,744

BAS= W25 S1 UST= W7 S24 E7 N24$ S36 E25 N5 FOP= E26 N6 W26
S6$ N6 E33 FGR= E24 N26 FGR= N5 FOP= N15 W36 S9 E15 S6 E21$
W21 S5 E21$ W21 S5 W3 S21$ N21 FOP= E3N5 FOP= N9 W15 S9 E15$
W15 S5 E12$ W12 N5 N20 FOP= N11 W21 S11 E21$ W21 S20$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1973 1973 3 100 1,200

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1955 1955 3 100 2,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,440

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,500

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 800

10,140

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 17.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,998

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 17.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 133,875



COMM NE COR OF SEC, RUN S
957.11 FT FOR POB, RUN W 240
FT, N 910 FT, W 45 FT, S 910

PERRY VELMA C
345 SW VELLEE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-4S-15-00347-003

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

12415.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

02/06/2024 JB 18.85 12,498 133,875 4,998 7,500

STANDARD
3

314,984
10,140

141,375
337,622
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126,336
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0815/1820 1/02/1996 WD Q I 238,000

GRANTOR:
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1997HX Base Yr

345 SW VELLEE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,380 72.9000 81.65 112,677 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 300 100 300 15,922

BAS 900 100 900 47,765

UEP 300 60 180 9,553

1,500 1,380 73,240

BAS= N10 W30 S10 E30$ BAS= W30 S30 UEP= S10 E30 N10 W30$E30
N30$.
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